Ежемесячное потребление тепловой энергии
За 3 квартал 2014г.

	пар
	июль
	август
	сентябрь

	
	 тыс.Гкал
	тыс.руб
	 тыс.Гкал
	тыс.руб
	 тыс.Гкал
	тыс.руб

	полезный отпуск
	0,460
	344,021
	0,475
	347,353
	1,862
	1397,740

	собственные нужд
	0,004
	 
	0,004
	 
	0,006
	 

	прочие потребители
	0,413
	344,021
	0,417
	347,353
	1,678
	1397,740

	потери
	0,043
	 
	0,054
	 
	0,178
	 

	потери в %
	9,35
	 
	11,37
	 
	9,56
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	горячая вода
	июль
	август
	сентябрь

	
	 тыс.Гкал
	тыс.руб
	 тыс.Гкал
	тыс.руб
	 тыс.Гкал
	тыс.руб

	полезный отпуск
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000
	0,059
	0,000

	собственные нужд
	0
	 
	0
	 
	0
	 

	прочие потребители
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000

	потери
	0
	 
	0
	 
	0,059
	 

	потери в %
	0,00
	 
	0,00
	 
	0,00
	 


